

City of Key West, FL

City Hall 1300 White Street Key West FL 33040

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 12-2115 Version: 2 Name: Lease agreement between the City of Key West and

Pitney Bowes for mail processing equipment

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 2/1/2012 In control: City Commission

On agenda: 5/1/2012 **Final action:** 5/1/2012

Title: *Authorizing the 60-month lease of a Pitney Bowes Connect+ Series Postage Meter plus accessories

in an amount not to exceed \$26,520.00 (\$442.00/month for a 60 month term) pursuant to State of

Florida Contract 600-760-11-1.

Sponsors: Jim Scholl

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Executive Summary, 3. Lease Agreement, 4. State Contract 600-760-11-1, 5. Use of

State Contract, 6. Pitney Bowes Pricing, 7. Pitney Bowes Monthly Breakdown, 8. Pitney Bowes

Contract Information, 9. Neopost Pricing, 10. Neopost Contract Information

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/1/2012	2	City Commission	Passed	Pass

^{*}Authorizing the 60-month lease of a Pitney Bowes Connect+ Series Postage Meter plus accessories in an amount not to exceed \$26,520.00 (\$442.00/month for a 60 month term) pursuant to State of Florida Contract 600-760-11-1.